

March 23, 2024

Employer Information

About the Job Fair

Held in March, this event is an opportunity for tourism employers to share their employment opportunities available in Drumheller. The event is free for the public to attend, which maximizes the participation of the community and provides great exposure for employers.

Date and Location

Saturday, March 23 from 10:00AM - 5:00PM Banquet Hall at the Badlands Community Facility

Employer Information

Employers Booth: Booths include a table and two chairs (does not include power). All booths are expected to be completely set-up by the time the Job Fair begins at 3:00pm on Saturday, March 23. Your booth must be manned for the duration of the event.

Booths are FREE for Travel Drumheller Partners and \$25 for Non-Partners

Registration Deadline: Wednesday, March 20 at 9:00am

Set-up: Saturday, March 23 from 8:00am - 9:30am

Tear down: Saturday, March 23 from 5:00pm – 6:00pm Booths *must not* be torn down early. Any display material left behind after 6:00pm will be discarded.

Valuables: Any valuables left are at the owner's expense. We do not recommend leaving computers, cash or other valuables unattended. Travel Drumheller, the Town of Drumheller, and the Badlands Community Facility are not responsible for any lost or stolen items.

Value for Employers

- Full list of employers on the Travel Drumheller website (www.traveldrumheller.com)
- Exhibitor lounge with refreshments for employers
- Event promotion on the Travel Drumheller Facebook and LinkedIn social media pages
- Event promotion with regional schools
- Event promotion with post-secondary schools, with a focus on Tourism & Hospitality programs

2024 Job Fair

March 23, 2024

Employer Registration

Please fill out form to participate in the 2024 Tourism Job Fair. Registrations must be submitted by **March 20, 2024 at 9:00am.** Booths are granted on a first come basis.

Are you a Travel Drumheller Partner?			Yes	No
Employer Type:	□ Retail	Accommodation	□ Attraction	Restaurant
□ Other (please sp	ecify):			
General Informati	ion:			
Contact Name:				
Organization:				

Address:			
City:	Prov.:	_Postal Code:	Phone:
E-mail:		Web:	

Terms & Conditions:

Content: Travel Drumheller reserves the right to decline or prohibit any exhibit which in its judgment is inappropriate; this reservation being all-inclusive as to persons, things, printed matter, products, and conduct.

Please register me for the following booth type:

- \Box Partner booths = \$0
- □ Non-partner booths are \$25 + GST = \$26.25

Payments can be made by e-transfer (send to admin@traveldrumheller.com), or in-person by cash or cheque (payable to Travel Drumheller) at the Travel Drumheller office prior to the event.

Please submit your application and payment (if applicable) by March 20, 2024 at 9:00am.

In Person: Travel Drumheller office, 181 Railway Ave East, Drumheller

Email: development@traveldrumheller.com